Last name

Brewer
Butland
Caleshu
Crickmore
Crickmore
Day

Dean
Green
Ingham
Ionescu
Lane
Mill-Wilson
Milner

Peacock

Sleight

First name Sex Membership

R Keith
Nick ]
Caleb

E Alan
Neil EG
James
John E
Paul
Martyn
Alin
Sarah
Graham A
Raymond

Christopher
D

Oliver

Stinton-Brownbridge Michael H

T'hart
Tatam
Tekniepe
Wilby
Wood
Wright

Gerard
Anthony
T Klaus
Robert G
Paul E
Andrew D
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Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze

Gold

Gold
Gold
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

193935L
107796L
312432A
109081B
109082D
327412D
179950C
277776K
248825F
349818K
371061A
161236A
343523E

173352H

355566F
157349E
295785B
134693D
296406F
155624B
308432C
140958L

Club Live

1602K
1839K
2107A
1506K
2137A
1718K
1515K
1326K
1517K
1724K
1100L
1519K
1518K

4PLY
4PLY
4PLY
4PLY
4PLY
4PLY
4PLY
4PLY
4PLY
4PLY
4PLY
4PLY
4PLY

4DVN 1534K

4PLY
4PLY
4PLY

1555L
1852A
1691A
4PLY 1517A
4PLY 1303A
4NAB 1652A
4PLY 1683K
4PLY 1495K

Live

Rating Rapid

1663K
1787K
1935K
1455K
2206K
1674K
1525K
1201K
1388K
1854P
0000

1442K
1480K

1463P

1633K
1820K
1680K
1522A
1294P
1672K
1638K
1538K

Standard
Rating

1602K
1839K
2107A
1506K
2137A
1718K
1515K
1326K
1517K
1724K
0873P
1519K
1518K

1534K

1590K
1852A
1691A
1517A
1303A
1652A
1683K
1495K



